—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Director Of Maint, O
Gen Maint Worker Ill
Gen Maint Worker Ill
Gen Maint Worker Ill

Grounds Foreman/Sprn

Gen Maint Worker I
Pe/Athletic Utility

Supervisor Of Trans/
Gen Maint Worker Ill

Trans Shop Supervisor

Head Custodian
Custodian

Gen Maint Worker Ill
Production Manager
Grounds Worker Il
Mechanic

Head Custodian
Head Custodian
Head Custodian
Custodian

Grounds Worker I
Head Custodian
Custodian

Head Custodian
Head Custodian
Grounds Worker I
Custodian

Head Custodian

Bus Driver
Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified

Department

Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp

Total Wages
$111,895
$95,636
$90,418
$84,979
$73,737
$71,991
$71,345
$68,177
$67,889
$64,489
$62,685
$60,628
$58,740
$57,158
$56,525
$56,287
$55,787
$55,601
$54,770
$54,197
$53,990
$52,798
$52,533
$52,480
$52,169
$51,991
$51,924
$50,900
$50,136
$49,886
$49,872



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Bus Driver

Head Custodian
Head Custodian
Custodian
Grounds Worker I
Head Custodian
Head Custodian
Grounds Worker I
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Head Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Grounds Worker Il
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Trans Clerk

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Director's Secretary
Bus Driver
Custodian

Bus Driver

Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified

Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp

$49,790
$49,528
$48,621
$48,449
$48,208
$48,054
$48,002
$47,030
$45,979
$44,875
$44,851
$44,499
$44,451
$43,829
$43,787
$43,460
$42,584
$41,876
$41,848
$41,460
$41,248
$39,985
$39,542
$39,438
$39,193
$38,244
$38,064
$37,671
$36,334
$36,049
$35,272
$34,156



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Custodian

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Head Custodian
Bus Driver
Custodian

Bus Driver
Grounds Worker Il
Bus Driver

Custodian

Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified
Upland Unified

Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp
Mntc.,Oper., Transp

$31,487
$30,417
$29,366
$28,513
$21,895
$20,967
$17,753
$14,029
$13,259
$10,569

$4,499



