	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Maint, O		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$111,895
2.	Gen Maint Worker III		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$95,636
3.	Gen Maint Worker III		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$90,418
4.	Gen Maint Worker III		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$84,979
5.	Grounds Foreman/Sprn		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$73,737
6.	Gen Maint Worker II		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$71,991
7.	Pe/Athletic Utility		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$71,345
8.	Supervisor Of Trans/		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$68,177
9.	Gen Maint Worker III		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$67,889
10.	Trans Shop Supervisor		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$64,489
11.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$62,685
12.	Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$60,628
13.	Gen Maint Worker III		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$58,740
14.	Production Manager		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$57,158
15.	Grounds Worker III		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$56,525
16.	Mechanic		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$56,287
17.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$55,787
18.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$55,601
19.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$54,770
20.	Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$54,197
21.	Grounds Worker II		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$53,990
22.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$52,798
23.	Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$52,533
24.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$52,480
25.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$52,169
26.	Grounds Worker II		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$51,991
27.	Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$51,924
28.	Head Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$50,900
29.	Bus Driver		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$50,136
30.	Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$49,886
31.	Custodian		Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$49,872

32.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$49,790
33.	Head Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$49,528
34.	Head Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$48,621
35.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$48,449
36.	Grounds Worker II	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$48,208
37.	Head Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$48,054
38.	Head Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$48,002
39.	Grounds Worker II	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$47,030
40.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$45,979
41.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$44,875
42.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$44,851
43.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$44,499
44.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$44,451
45.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$43,829
46.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$43,787
47.	Head Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$43,460
48.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$42,584
49.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$41,876
50.	Grounds Worker II	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$41,848
51.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$41,460
52.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$41,248
53.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$39,985
54.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$39,542
55.	Trans Clerk	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$39,438
56.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$39,193
57.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$38,244
58.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$38,064
59.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$37,671
60.	Director's Secretary	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$36,334
61.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$36,049
62.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$35,272
63.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$34,156

64.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$31,487
65.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc., Oper., Transp	\$30,417
66.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$29,366
67.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$28,513
68.	Head Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$21,895
69.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$20,967
70.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$17,753
71.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$14,029
72.	Grounds Worker II	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$13,259
73.	Bus Driver	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$10,569
74.	Custodian	Upland Unified	Mntc.,Oper.,Transp	\$4,499